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LTPE381.702

Little-Play Wobble

1+
1-6
1.9x0.8x0.6m

3.7x3.3m

3.7x3.3m

325cm

<0.6m

Playfunctions
Balancing, street play, sway

Material

Made of aluminum, coated in RAL 9006 (aluminum
weiss). The cables are made of steel wire covered with

nylon or polypropylene (diameter 16 mm), colour black.

Anchorage ooty
Concreet footings

t 185 em t

Opvangzone
Impact area
Obstakelvrije zone
Obstacle free zone
[~ 71 Opvangzone EN1176
L _I Impact area EN1176
[~ 7] Obstakelvrije zone EN1176
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